Nottingham Speech Therapist
Fee Structure

e Initial Assessment is £100. If a report is required following the
assessment this will be an additional £50-75 depending on time

spent.

e Individual therapy sessions are charged at a rate of £75 per hour,
the *minimal session fee is £40

e Sessions completed in 45 mins will be aprx £60
e Sessions completed in 45-60 mins will be aprx £75

Completed sessions are inclusive of time spent writing up notes or
creating resources/preparing for each session. For example a 45 minute
session may be 30 minutes face to face and 15 minutes writing up notes.

*Minimal session fee refers to a session that may for unexpected reasons
not go ahead as it should have and is not the fault of either party
involved or are less than 30 minutes.

Services

e Ongoing individual sessions charged as per pricing above.
10% discount will apply to blocks of 10+ sessions.

e Verve Starter Package price is £550 it includes:
* Initial assessment
* 6 intervention sessions (45-60 minutes long)

*Summary report (estimated at 1 hour -£75)



e Programme of activities - £75 per hour spent

e Report writing - £75 per hour spent

e Attending meetings - £75 per hour spent

e Day rates in education and childcare setting

e Half day (upto 4 hours) - £250

e Full day (4-8 hours )£500

Travel
Travel to home or school is free within 5 miles of my base in NGS.

Mileage is charged at 50p per mile after the first 5 miles and will be
added to your session invoice as an expense.

Travel that exceeds 35 minutes will be charged at my hourly rate from 35
minutes.






